
WAIST HIP

SIZE INCHES TOLERANCE

XS

S

M

L

XL

26.3/8

27.7/8

31.1/2

29.1/2

32.5/8

3/4 +/-

INCHES TOLERANCE

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

35.3/8

37.1/8

40.1/2

38.7/8

42.1/4

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

Sizing Char

Adult

Youth

Kids
WAIST HIP

SIZE INCHES TOLERANCE

4

6

20.1/8

20.7/8

INCHES TOLERANCE

1/2 +/-

1/2 +/-

26.3/8

27.7/8

1/2 +/-

1/2 +/-

t - Female
Bottoms  

Waist: Measure around the circumference of your waist which is located above your belly 
            button and below your rib cage.. 

Hips: Measure the circumference of your hips  Start at one hip and wrap the measuring tape
           around the largest part of the buttocks and back to where you started. 
           
**Make sure the tape is kept flat when measuring** 

The first step to select your size is to take your measurements - see the graphic picture
of how to measure, then compare your measurements to the sizing chart.

Fit based on personal preference.  If in doubt, it is best to go up a size as the material stretches
but the seams do not.

WAIST HIP

SIZE INCHES TOLERANCE

YXS

YS

YM

YL

21.5/8

22.7/8

25.3/8

24.1/8

3/4 +/-

INCHES TOLERANCE

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

29.3/8

30.7/8

33.7/8

32.3/8

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-

3/4 +/-


