Sizing Chart - Female Bottoms

l limelight

Adult

	WAIST		HIP	
SIZE	INCHES	TOLERANCE	INCHES	TOLERANCE
xs	26.3/8	3/4 +/-	35.3/8	3/4 +/-
S	27.7/8	3/4 +/-	37.1/8	3/4 +/-
М	29.1/2	3/4 +/-	38.7/8	3/4 +/-
L	31.1/2	3/4 +/-	40.1/2	3/4 +/-
XL	32.5/8	3/4 +/-	42.1/4	3/4 +/-

SELECTING YOUR SIZE:

The first step to select your size is to take your measurements - see the graphic picture of how to measure, then compare your measurements to the sizing chart.

Fit based on personal preference. If in doubt, it is best to go up a size as the material stretches but the seams do not.

Waist: Measure around the circumference of your waist which is located above your belly button and below your rib cage..

Hips: Measure the circumference of your hips Start at one hip and wrap the measuring tape around the largest part of the buttocks and back to where you started.

Make sure the tape is kept flat when measuring

Youth

	WAIST		HIP	
SIZE	INCHES	TOLERANCE	INCHES	TOLERANCE
YXS	21.5/8	3/4 +/-	29.3/8	3/4 +/-
YS	22.7/8	3/4 +/-	30.7/8	3/4 +/-
YM	24.1/8	3/4 +/-	32.3/8	3/4 +/-
YL	25.3/8	3/4 +/-	33.7/8	3/4 +/-

Kids

	WAIST		HIP	
SIZE	INCHES	TOLERANCE	INCHES	TOLERANCE
4	20.1/8	1/2 +/-	26.3/8	1/2 +/-
6	20.7/8	1/2 +/-	27.7/8	1/2 +/-

